α Therm
T
V
S
T
V
S
SPC1 Series

A0
T1
Part Numbering System
Marking
SPC1-XXX
YMXXX
Trademark
Trace Code Marking
Y:Year Code
M:Month
Xxx: Sequential  Lot  No.
Marking Code
XXX: Part Number
SET
  SPC    1     XXX C
Stand Off  Voltage
Product Series
SPC -SET Power TVS
High Current Diode
IPP:1 kA
C:Bi-directional
Alpha Therm GmbH
Gewerbering 7
68723 Plankstadt
Tel: +49 (0) 6202 / 575688 -0   Fax: -10
E-Mail: sales@alpha-therm.de
Web: www.alpha-therm.com
5/8
α Therm
T
V
S
T
V
S
SPC1 Series
TVS Diodes
Transient Voltage Suppression  Diodes
Symbol Millimeters Inches
D Φ13.0 Φ330.0
D1 Φ0.520±0.008 Φ13.2±0.2
W1 1.417±0.079 36.0±2.0
Packaging Information
Part Number Weight Packaging Option QTY's
SPC1-XXXXC 4.33 g Tape & Reel – 32 mm/13” tape 400 PCS
Direction of Feed
Alpha Therm GmbH
Gewerbering 7
68723 Plankstadt
Tel: +49 (0) 6202 / 575688 -0   Fax: -10
E-Mail: sales@alpha-therm.de
Web: www.alpha-therm.com
6/8
α Therm
T
V
S
T
V
S
SPC1 Series
TVS Diodes
Transient Voltage Suppression  Diodes
Glossary